
Dental Department Business Hours

Starting November 12, 2018 the Eisner Health Dental Department will be reducing its hours of dental 
services as follows:

November

Monday – Thursday, November 12 – 15, 2018
8:00a – 4:00p

Monday – Tuesday, November 19 – 20, 2018
8:00a – 4:30p

Wednesday, November 21, 2018
8:00a – 3:30p

Saturday, November 24, 2018
7:30a – 3:00p

Monday, November 26, 2018
8:00a – 4:30p

Tuesday, November 27, 2018
8:00a – 12:00p

Wednesday, November 28, 2018
12:30p – 4:30p

Thursday, November 29, 2018
8:00a – 3:30p

Saturday, December 1, 2018
7:30a – 3:00p

December

Effective Monday, December 3, 2018, 
dental clinic hours will be as follows:

Mondays
8:00a – 4:30p

Tuesdays
9:00a – 12:00p and 1:00p – 4:30p

Wednesdays
8:00a – 12:00p

Thursdays
9:00a – 12:00p and 1:00p – 4:30p

Saturday, December 29, 2018
7:30a – 4:00p

Clinic Closed

Friday – Saturday, November 16 – 17, 2018
Thanksgiving, November 22 – 23, 2018
Friday, November 30, 2018
Saturday, December 8, 2018
Saturday, December 15, 2018
Saturday, December 22, 2018
Christmas Eve, Monday, December 24, 2018
Christmas Day, Tuesday, December 25, 2018
New Year’s Day, Tuesday, January 1, 2019


